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Alaska Auction and Raffle Permits 

2020-21 
 

Big Game Program    Organization and Contact   Event Location and Date 
 
Bison (Copper River SI454)*   Alaska Bowhunter’s Association   42nd Annual Awards Banquet and Fundraiser 
      Nicholas Muche (907) 385-7666   Egan Civic & Convention Center, Anchorage, AK 
            April 4, 2020 
 
Bison (Chitina SI450)    Wild Sheep Foundation, California Chapter  Annual Fundraising Dinner Gala 
      Beverly Valdez (650) 472-3889   Sacramento California DoubleTree, Sacramento, CA 
            May 2, 2020 
        
Brown Bear (Chugach State Park SB470)  Safari Club International, Kenai Chapter  Midnight Sun Fundraiser 
      Mike Crawford (907) 252-2919   Soldotna Sports Center, Soldotna, AK 
            May 16, 2020 
 
Brown Bear (Unimak Island SB377)  Mule Deer Foundation    Western Hunting & Conservation Expo 
      Brian Fienhold (801) 973-3940   Salt Palace Convention Center, Salt Lake City, UT 
            February 13-16, 2020 
 
Brown Bear (Kodiak Archipelago SB200)  Safari Club International, Alaska Chapter  2020 Hunting Expo & Sportsmen’s Banquet 
      Louis Cusack (907) 980-9018   Dena’ina Convention Center, Anchorage, AK 
            February 28-29, 2020 
 
Brown Bear (Chugach State Park SB468)  Resident Hunters of Alaska   RHAK 4th Annual Banquet 
      Mark Richards (907) 371-7436   Egan Civic & Convention Center, Anchorage, AK 
            March 28, 2020 
 
Caribou (Alaska Range DC827)   Safari Club International, Kenai Chapter  Midnight Sun Fundraiser 
      Mike Crawford (907) 252-2919   Soldotna Sports Center, Soldotna, AK 
            May 16, 2020 
 
Caribou (Alaska Range DC827)   Safari Club International, Alaska Chapter  2020 Hunting Expo & Sportsmen’s Banquet 
      Louis Cusack (907) 980-9018   Dena’ina Convention Center, Anchorage, AK 
            February 28-29, 2020 
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Caribou (Killey River SC608)   Alaska Frontier Trappers Association  Rendezvous Dinner/Raffle Drawing 
      Jonathan Zeppa (907) 795-3065   Evangelos Restaurant, Wasilla, AK 
            April 25, 2020 
 
Caribou (Talkeetna SC590)   Alaska Professional Hunters Association  APHA Annual Banquet and Fundraiser 
      Deborah Moore (907) 929-0619   Marriot Hotel, Anchorage, AK 
            December 6, 2019 
 
Dall Sheep (Delta CUA SS202)   Outdoor Heritage Foundation of Alaska  2020 Hunting Expo & Sportsmen’s Banquet 
      Jennifer Yuhas (907) 745-6166   Dena’ina Convention Center, Anchorage, AK 
            February 28-29, 2020 
 
Dall Sheep (Tok Mgmt Area SS101)  Alaska Professional Hunters Association  APHA Annual Banquet and Fundraiser 
      Deborah Moore (907) 929-0619   Marriot Hotel, Anchorage, AK 
            December 6, 2019 
 
Dall Sheep (Western Chugach SS143)  Alaska Wild Sheep Foundation   2020 WSF Annual Convention Sheep Show 
      Kevin Kehoe (907) 868-8861   Peppermill Resort, Reno, NV 
            January 16-18, 2020 
 
Elk (Etolin Island SE315)     Alaska Bowhunter’s Association   42nd Annual Awards Banquet and Fundraiser 
      Nicholas Muche (907) 385-7666   Egan Civic & Convention Center, Anchorage, AK 
            April 4, 2020 
 
Elk (Etolin Island SE315)     Ducks Unlimited, Alaska Chapter   Spring BBQ/Military Hunter Night Out 
      Joseph Wright (907) 863-8476   Sullivan Arena, Anchorage, AK 
            April 24, 2020 
 
Elk (Raspberry/Afognak Island SE700)  Alaska Wild Sheep Foundation   AK Wild Sheep Annual Banquet 
      Kevin Kehoe (907) 868-8861   Dena’ina Convention Center, Anchorage, AK 
            April 18, 2020 
 
Moose (Turnagain Arm SM210)   Ducks Unlimited, Alaska Chapter   Spring BBQ/Military Hunter Night Out 
      Joseph Wright (907) 863-8476   Sullivan Arena, Anchorage, AK 
            April 24, 2020 
 
Moose (Delta Junction Management Area SM790) Alaska Bowhunter’s Association   42nd Annual Awards Banquet and Fundraiser 
      Nicholas Muche (907) 385-7666   Egan Civic & Convention Center, Anchorage, AK 
            April 4, 2020 
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Moose (GMU 14B SM416)   Alaska Frontier Trappers Association  Rendezvous Dinner/Raffle Drawing 
      Jonathan Zeppa (907) 795-3065   Evangelos Restaurant, Wasilla, AK 
            April 25, 2020 
 
Moose (Koyukuk CUA SM823-830)  Midnight Sun Gundog Association   AK Wild Sheep Annual Banquet 
      Kody Bull (907) 223-0898    Dena’ina Convention Center, Anchorage, AK 
            April 18, 2020 
 
Mountain Goat (Lake George SG889)  Mule Deer Foundation    Western Hunting & Conservation Expo 
      Brian Fienhold (801) 973-3940   Salt Palace Convention Center, Salt Lake City, UT 
            February 13-16, 2020 
 
Mountain Goat (Metal Creek SG890)  Alaska Frontier Trappers Association  Rendezvous Dinner/Raffle Drawing 
      Jonathan Zeppa (907) 795-3065   Evangelos Restaurant, Wasilla, AK 
            April 25, 2020 
 
Mountain Goat (Revillagigedo SG005)  Alaska Professional Hunters Association  APHA Annual Banquet and Fundraiser 
      Deborah Moore (907) 929-0619   Marriot Hotel, Anchorage, AK 
            December 6, 2019 
 
Mountain Goat (Uganik River SG474)  Outdoor Heritage Foundation of Alaska  AK Wild Sheep Annual Banquet 
      Jennifer Yuhas (907) 745-6166   Dena’ina Convention Center, Anchorage, AK 
            April 18, 2020 
 
Musk Ox (Nunivak Island SX050)   Resident Hunters of Alaska   RHAK 4th Annual Banquet 
      Mark Richards (907) 371-7436   Egan Civic & Convention Center, Anchorage, AK 
            March 28, 2020 
 
Musk Ox (Nunivak Island SX050)   Alaska Wild Sheep Foundation   AK Wild Sheep Annual Banquet 
      Kevin Kehoe (907) 868-8861   Dena’ina Convention Center, Anchorage, AK 
            April 18, 2020 
 
Musk Ox (Nunivak Island SX050)   Safari Club International, Alaska Chapter  2020 Hunting Expo & Sportsmen’s Banquet 
      Louis Cusack (907) 980-9018   SCI AK Summer BBQ, Anchorage, AK 
            August 1, 2020 
 
Musk Ox (Nunivak Island SX050)    Midnight Sun Gundog Association   AK Wild Sheep Annual Banquet 
      Kody Bull (907) 223-0898    Dena’ina Convention Center, Anchorage, AK 
            April 18, 2020 
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Partnership Program    Organization and Contact   Event Location and Date 
 
Bison (Delta SI405)     Outdoor Heritage Foundation of Alaska  Outdoor Heritage Foundation 
      Jennifer Yuhas (907) 745-6166   Midnight Sun Charity Shoot 

Wasilla, AK 
            July 18, 2020 
 
Elk (Etolin Island SE315)    Devils Thumb Archers    Devil’s Thumb Archery Open House 

Dan McMahon (907) 518-4056 Petersburg, AK   
July 2020 

             
 
 
* Governor’s permits are given a special designation “S” in front of the hunt number versus a “D” for drawing hunt permits. 
 
For the 2020-2021 Governor’s permits, new hunt numbers have been included to highlight changes made to several hunts. These changes only apply to 
Governor’s permits and do not reflect changes to any Drawing permits. 
 
New Hunt Numbers and Stipulations: 

 SB377 – Unimak Island Brown Bear; The hunter can go during either or both of the DB375 and DB376 draw hunt seasons; bag limit remains one (1)
 brown bear. 

 SB200 – Kodiak Archipelago Brown Bear; The hunter can go during either the fall or spring, but not both seasons; hunter can pick which draw hunt
 area they wish to hunt in (Except not Sturgeon River DB115,145); bag limit remains (1) brown bear. Additional stipulations are included. 

 SE700 – Raspberry & Afognak Island Elk; The hunter can hunt within any of the draw permit area (DE702-723); bag limit remains (1) elk. Hunter
 must abide by bag limit, season, and harvest stipulations of each draw permit area. 

 SE315 – Etolin Island Elk; The hunter can hunt within/during any of the draw permit areas/seasons (DE318-323); hunter must abide by the weapons
 restrictions and harvest stipulations as stated under each draw permit hunt; bag limit remains (1) elk. Additional stipulations are included. 

 SS101 – Tok Mgmt. Area Dall Sheep; The hunter can hunt during either or both the early (DS102) or late (DS103) season; bag limit remains one (1)
 Dall Sheep. All other stipulations of each draw permit still apply. 

 SS202 – Delta CUA Dall Sheep; The hunter can hunt during either or both the early (DS203) or late (DS204) season; bag limit remains one (1) Dall
 Sheep. All other stipulations of each draw permit still apply. 

 SX050 – Nunivak Island Muskox; The hunter can go during the fall (SX001) and/or spring (SX003); bag limit remains one (1) muskox. All other
 stipulations of each draw permit still apply. 


